www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 99
 Fixture Components
Index for Pages 100-116
Appendix H signs .......................................................... 115, 116
Barrell keyswitches and keys ................................................. 112
Braille Plates - car  ................................................................. 107
Braille Plates - jamb ............................................................... 107
Bulbs, Lamps ........................................................................ 106

Fixture Components LEDs For Adams Fixtures
A470L5
HALL LANTERN LENS ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
Filter lens
Red Green
A474BL 21/2"H x 21/2"W white arrow, protrudes 1/8" A474-02R A474-02G
A474CL 21/2"H x 21/2"W white arrow, protrudes 1/4" A474-02R A474-02G
A474HL 3" dia. hall lantern lens; protrudes 3/4" A474-03R A474-03G
A474IL2 7-jewel V/R lantern lens, 3"H x 21/2"W A474-05R A474-05G
A474JL 21/2"H chevron arrow; protrudes 3/4" A474-04R A474-04G
A474KL 3"H chevron arrow; protrudes 3/4" — —
* A474IL2 shown on next page
www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 101
 A474FL
(3 jewels)
A495D1W works with this vandal-
resistant lens (sold separately);
A495D1W
 A474IL2
(7 jewels)
 A495I1R2
Dome Flush
7-JEWEL LEDS FOR  A474IL
TRIANGULAR HALL LANTERNS
Adams part no. Voltage
AC/DCGreen Red Amber
A495I1G2 A495I1R2 A495I1A2 24
A495I2G2 A495I2R2 A495I2A2 48
A495I3G2 A495I3R2 A495I3A2 60
A495I4G2 A495I4R2 A495I4A2 120
A495I5G2 A495I5R2 A495I5A2 240
LEDS FOR A474FL HALL LANTERNS
(3-JEWEL UNITS TO REPLACE EXISTING A495D-SERIES)
Adams part no. Voltage
AC/DCGreen Red Amber
A495D0G A495D0R A495D0W 12
A495D1G A495D1R A495D1W 24/28
A495D2G A495D2R A495D2W 48
A495D3G A495D3R A495D3W 60
A495D4G A495D4R A495D4W 120
 A495H1A2
A495HL-series LEDs work with this
3" round lens (sold separately)
LEDS FOR A474HL
3" ROUND HALL LANTERNS
Adams part no.
Voltage AC/DC
Green Red Amber
A495H1G2 A495H1R2 A495H1A2 24/28
A495H2G2 A495H2R2 A495H2A2 48
A495H3G2 A495H3R2 A495H3A2 60
A495H4G2 A495H4R2 A495H4A2 120
A495H5G2 A495H5R2 A495H5A2 240
LEDS FOR A470RF VANDAL-RESISTANT P.I.’S
Adams part no. Voltage
AC/DCGreen Red White
A495E1G2 A495E1R2 A495E1A2 24/28
A495E2G2 A495E2R2 A495E2A2 48
A495E3G2 A495E3R2 A495E3A2 60
A495E4G2 A495E4R2 A495E4A2 120
A495E5G2 A495E5R2 A495E5A2 DC/Phone
A495E6G2 A495E6R2 A495E6A2 240
Vandal-Resistant P.I. Jewels
A470-10 A470-02R A495E1A2
A495-08 A470-01
A470-02R

Cancel button eliminates the need
for an additional punch in your COP.
ADA-STYLE BUTTON ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
Adams part no.
Incandescent base LED base
Survivor button w/char., complete ASA452CI-[char] ASA452CL-[char]
Survivor button w/cap, halo, and
adaptor (No Base) ASA452A-[char]
Survivor button w/cap (no halo,
adaptor or base) ASA452W-[char]
Fixture Components Survivor®, Surface Mount
ASA452CI-XFH/CC
*For button with arrow, add “A” to end of part no. Available for Survivor buttons
only.
**Otis module sold separately
SM458S1. Vandal button only, stainless. SM458B1. Vandal button only, bronze.
SURFACEMOUNT REPLACEMENT BUTTONS, BLANK
Voltage
Button Style
Survivor Designer Classic Vandal Base Only
24/28 SM452W2* SM472W2 SM480W2 SM451WV2
48 SM452W3* SM472W3 SM480W3 SM451WV3
60 SM452W4* SM472W4 SM480W4 SM451WV4
120 SM452W5* SM472W5 SM480W5 SM451WV5
Otis Module** SM452W0 SM472W0 SM480W0 SM451WV0
SM452W5
Incandescent and LED illumination are sold separately.
335200-2 Survivor plug (to fi ll empty punch)
CALIFORNIA-STYLE BUTTON ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
Adams part no.
Incandescent base LED base
Survivor CA button w/char., complete ASC452CI-[char] ASC452CL-[char]
Survivor CA button w/cap, halo, and
adaptor (No Base) ASC452A-[char]
Survivor CA button w/cap (no halo,
adaptor or base) ASC452W-[char]
www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 103
AS450-21
adaptor
(black)
AS458-05,
-06 spring
clips (2 req’d.)
AS458B2
illuminated
button
AS458B1 non-
illuminated button
AS451A
button base
(2NO)
w/lampholder
Bronze Available by special order.
Incandescent and LED illumination are sold separately.
Survivor/PLUS® vandal-resistant pushbuttons
Survivor/PLUS™ vandal-resistant pushbuttons
have a patented “coined pocket” designed to
support the button by the metal panel.
Survivor/PLUS
• Can be ordered to meet California Title 24; see
chart below
• Opening for Survivor Plus Button is 1.156"
diameter inside and 1.246" diameter outside
coined surface
Shoulder
Adams Survivor®
pushbutton base
Vandal resistant halo
rounded and recessed to
resist prying or gripping;
securely anchored into
panel
Front of panel
Vandal resistant button
features minimal clearance
between button and halo to
prevent jamming
Button seats against solid metal
shoulder in halo; cannot be
forced into switch mechanism
SURVIVOR/PLUS—STAINLESS STEEL #4
COMPLETE BUTTON ASSEMBLIES
Contact
confi guration
Adams part no.
Non-illuminated Illuminated
2NO AS458A1 AS458A4
2NC AS458A2 AS458A5
1NO/1NC AS458A3 AS458A6
Incandescent and LED illumination are sold separately.
CALIFORNIA-STYLE BUTTON ORDERING INFORMATION
Button and halo only (no base)
Illuminated NonIlluminated
AS458C2 AS458C1
Button, halo, and base assembly-order
these parts-illuminated
AS458C2 (BTN/Halo)
AS450-21 (Adaptor)
AS451A (Base)
Button, halo, and base assembly-order
these parts-nonilluminated
AS458C1 (BTN/Halo)
AS450-21 (Adaptor)
AS451A (Base)
Survivor®/PLUS® Fixture Components
Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com104
AS451A
Base
AS470H20B
Adaptor
ASA472W-[char]
Button w/Cap
AS470-10B
Halo
Cap only
AS472-03
Incandescent and LED illumination are sold separately.
HOMELIFT BUTTON ORDERING
INFORMATION
Button complete (no lamp) ASH460W-[char]
Button w/cap only (no base) AS470W-[char]
Cap only AS470-01
Halo only AS470-10B
Adaptor only AS470-20B
Homelift BTN
1.25" x 1.25"
Designer™ Pushbutton with Base
DESIGNER PUSHBUTTON ASSEMBLY, EXPLODED VIEW [SINGLE]
DESIGNER PUSHBUTTON ASSEMBLY W/BRAILLE, EXPLODED VIEW
Incandescent illumination and Braille tag sold separately. See Braille Tag Page
AS451A
AS450-23B
Adaptor
ASA472W-[char]
Button w/Cap
AS472H11B
Double Halo
Cap only
AS472-03
Designer BTN w/Braille
2.88"w x 1.50"h
DOUBLE DESIGNER BUTTON ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
Adams part no.
Incandescent base LED base
Button w/char., complete ASA472DCI-[char] ASA472DCL-[char]
California button w/char., complete ASC472DCI-[char] ASC472DCL-[char]
Fixture Components Designer, Homelift
SINGLE DESIGNER BUTTON ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
Adams part no.
Incandescent base LED base
Button w/char., complete ASA472SCI-[char] ASA472SCL-[char]
Button w/cap only (no base or
adaptor) or halo ASA472W-[char]
California button w/char., complete ASC472SCI-[char] ASC472SCL-[char]
California button w/cap only
(no base or adaptor) or halo ASC472W-[char]
*California Cap Only (squared shoulders) AS472-04

KEY BOX ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams part
no. Door fi nish Lock type Key
 A920A1 Stainless Uses City of Chicago key Gamewell
 A920B1 Bronze Uses City of Chicago key Gamewell
 A920A2 Stainless Uses barrel key 7302
 A920B2 Bronze Uses barrel key 7302
A920-02 — Flat key for A920A1 and B1 only 25460
A920-11 Stainless Barrell Lock w/2 Keys 7302
A920-11K — Keys only for A920-11 7302
Certifi cate Frames, Key Boxes Fixture Components
Adams Car Panel
Hinge Assembly -
Part No ABX007
Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com114
CAPACITY PLATES W/NO SMOKING
Simulated brushed stainless and bronze-tone plates are made
of durable plastic. Black characters are engraved on metal-like face.
ACP120S
A554A551
A556
A558D
A557
A558B
CAPACITY PLATES
4"w x 2"h - Adhesive Backing
Capacity (lbs.) Stainless Bronze
500 ACP105S
1200 ACPC1200
1250 ACP025S
1500 ACP115S ACP115B
2000 ACP120S ACP120B
2500 ACP125S ACP125B
3000 ACP130S ACP130B
3500 ACP135S ACP135B
4000 ACP140S ACP140B
6000 ACP160S
10,000 ACP1100S
No Smoking ACP20NS ACP20NB
CAUTION SIGNS
Adams
part no. Dimensions Material(s)
Colors
Text Background
 A551 10" x 71/4" Metal w/4 grommets Black Yellow
 A553 10" x 7" Metal w/4 grommets Black, red White
A554 10" x 7" Metal w/4 grommets Black, red White
 A555 14" x 10" Metal w/4 grommets Black, blue White
 A556 14" x 10" Metal w/4 grommets Black, blue White
 A557 14" x 10" Metal w/4 grommets Black, blue White
 A558A 4" x 73/4" Metal w/self-adhesive tape strips Black, white Yellow
A556A 10" x 7" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Gray/Black Black/Gray
A556B 10" x 7" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Gray/Black Black/Gray
A558B 41/4" x 9" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Black/White White/Red
A558C 4" x 73/4" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Black Yellow
A558D 41/2" x 93/4" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Black Yellow
A558E 41/4" x 9" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Black Yellow
A552H 41/4" x 9" Lexan w/self-adhesive backing Black Yellow
A559P 31/2" x 31/2" Plastic, engraved Dark blue White
 A559V 31/2" x 31/2" Vandal resistant, screened onto metal Dark blue Stainless
A559 4" x 6" "Out of Service” Post-IT™ note pad, 50
sheets per pad; red ink on white paper Red White
A559P
A555
A553
A559
Fixture Components Signs, Warning
A558C A558A
A558E
A558A